
Q1 2021 Addendum B 
Quarterly Issues 

 

 

Sunday March 28, 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

Sunday March 21, 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

Sunday March 14, 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

Sunday March 7 th , 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

Sunday February 28, 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

Sunday February 21, 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

Sunday February 7th 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

Sunday January 31, 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

Sunday January 24, 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

Sunday January 17, 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

Sunday January 10th 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

Sunday January 3, 2021 7am iHeartMedia Communities 

Length 30:00 

 

 


